Single-Use Retractor with
Integrated Light Source
ONETRAC LX is a single-use, cordless
surgical retractor with integrated
multi-LED light source and dual smoke
evacuation channels.*
This ready-to-use device eliminates the
time and expense of reprocessing and

your order directly with CooperSurgical Customer Service at:
800.243.2974     |     203.601.5200     |     www.coopersurgical.com
Ordering Information
ORDER # PRODUCT
C100220 ONETRAC LX (175mm x 30mm)
C100260 ONETRAC LX (135mm x 60mm)
C100210 ONETRAC LX (135mm x 30mm)
C100290 ONETRAC LX (135mm x 20mm)
C100230 ONETRAC LX (90mm x 60mm)
C100280 ONETRAC LX (90mm x 30mm)
C100240 ONETRAC LX (90mm x 20mm)
C100270 ONETRAC LXD
With Smoke
Evacuation Adaptor
Sold individually (1 EA/BX)
Available in 7 Sizes